Produkt

Spindel TR36x6
t/GT853176>80-K "Gammal
modell"

40387420

Reservdel till Vice art. GT853176> 80 "Gammal modell"

Barcode 5708004035954
Bruttovikt 1,170 kg
Netto vikt 1,160 kg
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Produktinformation

Artikel nr.
EAN
Tulltariff

Forsdljningskvantitet

Produktspecifikationer

40387420

5708004035954

8466202000

1



